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7 January 2020 

 

Possible general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Clear Media Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / 

Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

International Value 

Advisers, LLC 

6 January 2020 Sale 20,000 $6.4200 88,602,850 16.3564% 

Sale 3,000 $6.4200 88,599,850 16.3559% 

Sale 7,000 $6.4200 88,592,850 16.3546% 

Sale 20,000 $6.4200 88,572,850 16.3509% 

Sale 9,000 $6.4700 88,563,850 16.3492% 

Sale 2,000 $6.4700 88,561,850 16.3489% 

Sale 20,000 $6.4500 88,541,850 16.3452% 

Sale 20,000 $6.4500 88,521,850 16.3415% 

Sale 13,000 $6.4500 88,508,850 16.3391% 
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Sale 20,000 $6.4500 88,488,850 16.3354% 

Sale 20,000 $6.4500 88,468,850 16.3317% 

Sale 12,000 $6.4500 88,456,850 16.3295% 

Sale 16,000 $6.4500 88,440,850 16.3265% 

Sale 24,000 $6.4500 88,416,850 16.3221% 

Sale 12,000 $6.4500 88,404,850 16.3199% 

Sale 20,000 $6.4500 88,384,850 16.3162% 

Sale 6,000 $6.4500 88,378,850 16.3151% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx. 


